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VICTORY
SHEETING COLLECTION
Our Victory sheeting was created for the hospitality industry with luxury and comfortin mind. The 
collection is made from 100% cotton and woven into a smooth and ultra soft sateen. Color coded 
hems, duvet covers with pull through pockets, and full elastic fitted sheets are just some of the ways 
we help to make the quick turn. 300 TC sateen weave. This collection comes washed and ready for 
use.

Certified OEKO-TEX® STANDARD 100 and MADE IN GREEN.

Item

BH70028

BH70029

BH70025

BH70044

BH70026

BH70027

BH70022

BH70042

BH70043

BH70023

BH70024

BH70030

BH70045

BH70031

BH70032

Size

Queen

King

Single

Full

Queen

King

Single

Full

Full XL

Queen

King

Single

Full

Queen

King

Casepack

24 pc.

24 pc.

  6 pc.

  6 pc.

18 pc.

  6 pc.

  6 pc.

  6 pc.

  6 pc.

18 pc.

  6 pc.

  6 pc.

  6 pc.

18 pc.

  6 pc. 

Dimension

20x28 in.

20x37 in.

66x110 in.

84x119 in.

90x110 in.

108x110 in.

39x75x13 in.

54x75x13 in.

54x80x13 in.

60x80x13 in.

76x80x13 in.

70x94 in.

84x94 in.

94x94 in.

106x94 in.

Thread Count

300 TC

300 TC

300 TC

300 TC

300 TC

300 TC

300 TC

300 TC

300 TC

300 TC

300 TC

300 TC

300 TC

300 TC

300 TC

Description

Victory Pillowcase

Victory Pillowcase

Victory Flat Sheet

Victory Flat Sheet

Victory Flat Sheet

Victory Flat Sheet

Victory Fitted Sheet

Victory Fitted Sheet

Victory Fitted Sheet

Victory Fitted Sheet

Victory Fitted Sheet

Victory Duvet Cover

Victory Duvet Cover

Victory Duvet Cover

Victory Duvet Cover


