

VICTORY

SHEETING COLLECTION

Our Victory sheeting was created for the hospitality industry with luxury and comfortin mind. The collection is made from 100% cotton and woven into a smooth and ultra soft sateen. Color coded hems, duvet covers with pull through pockets, and full elastic fitted sheets are just some of the ways we help to make the quick turn. 300 TC sateen weave. This collection comes washed and ready for use.

Certified OEKO-TEX® STANDARD 100 and MADE IN GREEN.

Item	Description	Size	Dimension	Thread Count	Casepack
BH70028	Victory Pillowcase	Queen	20x28 in.	300 TC	24 pc.
BH70029	Victory Pillowcase	King	20x37 in.	300 TC	24 pc.
BH70025	Victory Flat Sheet	Single	66x110 in.	300 TC	6 pc.
BH70044	Victory Flat Sheet	Full	84x119 in.	300 TC	6 pc.
BH70026	Victory Flat Sheet	Queen	90x110 in.	300 TC	18 pc.
BH70027	Victory Flat Sheet	King	108x110 in.	300 TC	6 pc.
BH70022	Victory Fitted Sheet	Single	39x75x13 in.	300 TC	6 pc.
BH70042	Victory Fitted Sheet	Full	54x75x13 in.	300 TC	6 pc.
BH70043	Victory Fitted Sheet	Full XL	54x80x13 in.	300 TC	6 pc.
BH70023	Victory Fitted Sheet	Queen	60x80x13 in.	300 TC	18 pc.
BH70024	Victory Fitted Sheet	King	76x80x13 in.	300 TC	6 pc.
BH70030	Victory Duvet Cover	Single	70x94 in.	300 TC	6 pc.
BH70045	Victory Duvet Cover	Full	84x94 in.	300 TC	6 pc.
BH70031	Victory Duvet Cover	Queen	94x94 in.	300 TC	18 pc.
BH70032	Victory Duvet Cover	King	106x94 in.	300 TC	6 pc.